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Stouffville (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction
- Seve's Approach

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 20 8:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

Title

Bookcase

China Cabinet

Dining Room Table and Chairs
Don Quixote Clay Statue

Double Mahogany Headboard
Kitchen Table and chairs

Lamp

Qil painting

Oil painting

Frederic Remington Framed Print
Frederic Remington Framed Print
Server

Bookcase

Wolf Print

Ladies CCM Mountain Bike

Couch with pull out into double bed
Ornamental Italian China Vase with lid
Ornamental Italian ChinaVase with lid

Office chair
Office desk
Engineering drawing board

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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