## Stouffville (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Seve's Approach

Auction Opens: Wed, Apr 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

Title

Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 20 8:00pm ET

0001	Bookcase
0002	China Cabinet
0003	Dining Room Table and Chairs
0004	Don Quixote Clay Statue
0005	Double Mahogany Headboard
0006	Kitchen Table and chairs
0007	Lamp
0008	Oil painting
0009	Oil painting
0010	Frederic Remington Framed Print
0011	Frederic Remington Framed Print
0012	Server
0013	Bookcase
0014	Wolf Print
0015	Ladies CCM Mountain Bike
0016	Couch with pull out into double bed
0017	Ornamental Italian China Vase with lid
0018	Ornamental Italian China Vase with lid
0019	Office chair
0020	Office desk
0021	Engineering drawing board

## **Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**